<u>District 1</u> 1625 N. Frenc District II	h Dr., Hobl	os, NM 88240	LARRS	I S	State of Ne [.] Ainerals and	w Mexico Natural R	esou	rces			Form C-101 June 16, 2008	
1301 W. Gran District III			8210	Oil	Conservat				Submit	to appropr	nate District Office	
1000 Rio Braz <u>District IV</u> 1220 S. St. Fiz			110 JUL 19 87505		20 South St Santa Fe, N	. Francis D				Мим	ENDED REPORT	
API	PLICAT				L, RE-EN	TER, DE	EPE	N, PLUGB	ACF	K, OR A	DD A ZONE	
		A	Operator Name a PACHE CORP TERANS AIRPAI	nd Address ORATION RK LN, STE 3000)			873	-	AD Number		
, Proper	ty Code 173	1	MIDLAND, TX	x 797 05	Toperty Name	30 - 025 - 39285					* Well No.	
264	473			[, 	I G HARE							
⁹ Proposed Pool 1 BLINEBRY OIL & GAS (OIL) TUBB OIL & GAS (OIL) PADDOCK WANTZ; ABO						¹⁰ Proposed Pool 2 6660 60240 49210 62700						
r				7	Surface Lo	1						
UL or lot no. M	Section 33	Township 21 S	Range 37 E	Lot Idn	Feet from the 990	North/South li SOUTH		Feet from the 480	1	/West line /EST	County LEA	
		1	⁸ Prop	osed Bottom I	Iole Location	If Different	From	n Surl'ace	•			
UE or lot no	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Fect from the	North/South li	ne	Feet from the	East	West line	County	
- Ro						Well Information					1	
Work Type Code		¹² Well Type Co OIL		de ¹⁴ Cable/Rotary			¹⁴ Lease Type Code PRIVATE			¹⁵ Grou	nd Level Elevation 3449'	
¹⁶ Multiple ¹⁷ Proposed Deptii Y 7250'					¹⁸ Formation ABO		1º Contractor		2	²⁰ Spud Date		
	<u>.</u>	I		²¹ Proposed (Cement P	rogra	am				
Hole Size		Casing Size		Casing weight/foot		Setting Depth		Sacks of Cement			Estimated LOC	
12 25		8.625		24#		1250'		600sx				
7.875		5.5		17#		7250'		975sx				
Apache is p 1. ADD 2. Deep	roposing : Wantz, en well t	to AMENI ABO & Pa o 7250') C-101 to: ddock zone	s to DEEPEN or P additional sheets PERION Date year and will o		1		well	f:	le p	cw productive zone. え いへ い、 の).	
²³ Thereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief					o the	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION						
Signature, Spriena & Horiz						Approved by:						
Printed name.						Title PETROLEUM ENGINEER						
- Sorina L. P Title	Sorina L. Flores						Approval Date: Expiration Date:					
Supv Drilling Services					J	Approval Date: Expiration Date:						
E-mail Addres	55							••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••				
<u>sorina flore</u>		ecorp com										
Date. 7/8/2	011		Phone: 432	-818-1167	Condi	Conditions of Approval Attached						

DISTRICT I	_	Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department									
oer n. frrnch dr., hords, nu oo2 DISTRICT II 1301 w. grand avenue, aktesta, nu o DISTRICT III 1000 Rig Brazor Rd., Aztec, NM	69310	OIL	1220 S	OUTH S	ST. F	ON DIVIS RANCIS DR. exico 87505	[ON Submi	Revised Octo t to Appropriate Di Sinte Lease	strict Office - 4 Copies		
DISTRICT IV 1220 s st. phancis dr., santa pb, d	M 87506			AND A	CREA	GE DEDICATIO		AMENDE	D REPORT		
API Number	0-	1	Pool Code		Fool Name						
30-025-3922 Property Code	85	4	921D	Propor	lock						
26473				JG		17					
OGRID No.			APA	Blevation							
873			3449								
				Surface	e Loca						
UL or lat No. Section	Township	Range	Lot Idu	Feet from		North/South line	Feet from the	Revised October 12, it to Appropriate District Sinte Lease - 4 (Fee Lease - 3 (AMENDED RE Well Number 17 Blevation 3449' East/West line Coun WEST LF East/West line Coun WEST LF East/West line Count East/West line Count WEST LF East/West line Count East/West line Count WEST LF East/West line Count East/West line Count East/West line Count WEST LF East/West line Count East/West line Count Decentify that the information and complete to the bast of the Arise and bet and the and Date Date Date Date Iso Counter Count Date Date Date Date Second Second Second Count Count Second Second Second Count Second Second Second Count Second Second Second Second Second Second Second Second Second Second Second Second Second S	County		
M 33	21-S	37-E		990)	SOUTH	480	WEST	LEA		
		Bottom	Hole Loo	cation If	Diffe	rent From Sur	face	~ 1			
UL or lot No. Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from	h the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County		
·- <u></u>	<u> </u>			ļ							
Dedicated Acres Joint of	r Infilli Co	nolidation	Code Or	der No.							
~10			1								
NO ALLUWABLE W						APPROVED BY		EN CONSOLIDA	1100		
480'		Y=522 X=857	27 NME 2351.9 N 7545.6 E 430728 3.174525	N W	- - - - 		herein is true my knowledge organisation ei or unlessed mi including the j or bas a right location pursus owner of such or to a voluntu compulsary poo by the division Signature Sorina Printed Nam SURVEYC I bereby shown on this notes of actua under my supe	and complete to the and complete to the and belief, and that ther owns a working neral interest in the proposed boltom hol to drill this well at mineral or working ury pooling agreemod ling order herelofor More A for the the belief of the the surveys made by a surveys of the the surveys of the surveys a surveys of the surveys surveys of the surveys survey surveys surve	e best of this interest e load e location this e entered e entered e entered te to to to to to to to to to to		

State of New Mexico

Form C-102 Revised October 12, 2005 DISTRICT II OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Submit to Appropriate District Office 1301 W. GRAND AVENUR, ARTESIA, NM 58210 State Lease - 4 Copies 1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR. Fee Lesse - 3 Copies DISTRICT III Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 1000 Rio Drazos Rd , Aztec, NM 87410 DISTRICT IV WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT X AMENDED REPORT 1220 S. ST. FRANCIS DR., SANTA FE, NM 87505 Pool Code Pool Name API Number -025-39285 62700 Wantz; ABC **Property** Code **Property** Name Well Number 26473 J G HARE 17 OGRID No. Operator Name Elevation 873 APACHE CORPORATION 3449 Surface Location UL or lot No. Feet from the Section Township Range Lot Idn North/South line Feet from the East/West line County М 33 990 21-S 37--E SOUTH WEST 480 LEA Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Fect from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County Dedicated Acres Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No 4D NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this my knowledge and belief, and that this organisation either owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such mineral or working interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order heretoforc entered by the division. - 7/8/11 Date orina Signature Jorina Printed Name SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the wall location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same su true and correct to the best of my belief. GEODETIC COORDINATES or anonitality NAD 27 NME NOVEMBER 7: 2008 Y=522351.9 N Date Surveyed N ME X=857545.6 E LAT.=32.430728" N Professional Surveyor LONG.=103.174525' W 480 LAT.=32*25'50.62" N LONG.=103'10'28.29" W Certificate No. GARY EDSON 12641 RONALD L EIDSON 3239

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

DISTRICT I

1625 N. FRENCH DR., HOHES, NM 06240